

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1212/2022

Tanveer Ahmed Mintoo S/o Shri Nishar Ahmed

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Indrajeet Chaudhary

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Ola, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

10/02/2022

List on 17.02.2022, as prayed.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Satyendra/83



सत्यमेव जयते