

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.1212/2022

Tanveer Ahmed Mintoo S/o Shri Nishar Ahmed

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Another

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitin Sinsinwar

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Asstt. GA

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

27/05/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary along-with factual report of investigation conducted so far.

List this case after four weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

94/Karan